
BLOCK 74 LOT 4
IN OR 1546/63
TOWN OF HILLIARD

HUMPHREY DONALD JAY EST
PO BOX 1176
HILLIARD, FL 32046-1176

08-3N-24-2380-0074-0040

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6001.00

04/29/2020 TWA 0.00 63,000 0 0 63,000

STANDARD
3

274,986
0

63,000
337,986
47,674

290,312
0

290,312
337,986

0

295,752

1546/0063 1/14/2008 QC U I 06 39,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWARDS AUDREY M

HUMPHREY DONALD JAY

1541/1212 12/20/2007 QC U I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EVERETT FLOSSIE MAE

EDWARDS AUDREY M
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20160096 CO ISSUED 0 07/28/2017

20160096 NEW CONSTR 0 07/06/2016

20090103 ADDITION 16,000 12/10/2009

20090096 REMODEL 700 11/12/2009

20090095 ELEC OTHER 0 11/10/2009

HX Base Yr

371854 PINE ST, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 03 DIST HI 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 01 Quality Level 01

0900 01 2,556 92.4480 109.78 280,598 2017 2017 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 2508

BAS 2,508 100 2,508 269,821

FOP 160 30 48 5,164

2,668 2,556 274,986

BAS=[YR=2017] W43 N8 W16 S8 W11 S34 E34 FOP=[YR=2017] S8 E20
N8 W20$ E36 N34$.

BAS
2017

43

8

16

8

11

34

34

36

34

FOP
2017

8

20

8

20

0

1 000100 C SFR 0 0006 R3 210.00 210.00 210.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 300.00 300.00 63,000


